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Gesamtfläche:

Flur

Schlafen

WC

Wohnen/Kochen

Zimmer

Bad

Balkon x 0,5

16,85 m²

2,30 m²

48,88 m²

16,43 m²

7,73 m²

6,76 m²

116,04 m²

17,09 m²

7.01
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7.05

7.06

7.07

11,60 m²Kellerraum 

Wohnung 7
3-Zimmer-Wohnung
116,04 m², Obergeschoss

Kastellweg

Übersicht Lage

37

Whg.7

N

13.52 m²

7.73 m²

2.30 m²

16.85 m²

48.88 m²

16.43 m²

17.09 m²

6.6 Balkon 7.6 Balkon
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7.6 Bad


